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Species
Sacramento

Delta
Total

Landings
Inland

Waters

Table 15a - Poundage And Value Of Landings Of Commercial Fish Into California By Area - 2013
Unknown or
Invalid Ports

 114,951  368,897  69,639  553,487

 $192,734  $0  $99,387  $292,121

Fishes

Crustaceans

Grand Total Pounds:

Shad, American.......................................

Shad, threadfin........................................

Crayfish, red swamp..............................

Crayfish, unspecified............................

Shrimp, brine............................................

 1,310

 16,060

 3,169

 94,412

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 368,897

 0

 0

 0

 69,639

 0

 1,310

 16,060

 3,169

 164,051

 368,897

 $1,310

 $21,710

 $5,258

 $164,456

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $99,387

 $0

 $1,310

 $21,710

 $5,258

 $263,843

 $0

Grand Total Value:

Total Records:  778
   *******************   

End of Report


