System: CFIS Table15a

California Department of Fish and Wildlife

Page: 1

Date: 07/29/2014

	Table 15a - Poundage And Value	Of Landings Of Commercial	Fish Into California B	v Area - 2013
--	--------------------------------	---------------------------	------------------------	---------------

	Sacramento	Inland	Unknown or	Total	
Species	Delta	Waters	Invalid Ports	Landings	
Fishes					
Shad, American	. 1,310	0	0	1,310	
	\$1,310	\$0	\$0	\$1,310	
Shad, threadfin	16,060	0	0	16,060	
	\$21,710	\$0	\$0	\$21,710	
Crustaceans					
Crayfish, red swamp	3,169	0	0	3,169	
	\$5,258	\$0	\$0	\$5,258	
Crayfish, unspecified	94,412	0	69,639	164,051	
	\$164,456	\$0	\$99,387	\$263,843	
Shrimp, brine	. 0	368,897	0	368,897	
	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Grand Total Pounds:	114,951	368,897	69,639	553,487	
Grand Total Value:	\$192,734	\$0	\$99,387	\$292,121	

Total Records: 778

End of Report